LHL08TB101K Details PDF
Image shown is a representation only.
Exact specifications should be obtained
from the product data sheet.
RFQ LHL08TB101K: Info@ntchip.com
Product Details of LHL08TB101K
F8:
F9:
F10:
F11:
F12:
F13:
F14:
F15:
F16:
We can supply TAIYO part# LHL08TB101K, use the request quote form to request LHL08TB101K pirce and lead time. Nantian Electronics - ntchip.com is an independent stocking distributor
of electronic components. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 300 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number LHL08TB101K. The price and lead time for LHL08TB101Kdepending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Contact us today and our sales representative will provide you price and delivery on Part# LHL08TB101K. We look forward to doing business with you.
Related parts for LHL08TB101K
Image Part Number Manufacturer Description
LHL08TB101K TAIYO Details
LHL08TB470K Taiyo Yuden FIXED IND 47UH 1.2A 150 MOHM TH Details
LHL08TB681K Taiyo Yuden FIXED IND 680UH 320MA 1.8 OHM TH Details
LHL08TB103J Taiyo Yuden FIXED IND 10MH 70MA 32 OHM TH Details
LHL08TB152J Taiyo Yuden FIXED IND 1.5MH 200MA 4.1 OHM TH Details
LHL08TB472J Taiyo Yuden FIXED IND 4.7MH 100MA 14 OHM TH Details
 LHL08TB101K.PDF
LHL08TB101K

skype:alichen138?chat
 www.ntchip.com Tel +86-755-8251 8841
LHL08TB472J Taiyo Yuden FIXED IND 4.7MH 100MA 14 OHM TH Details
LHL08TB3R3M Taiyo Yuden FIXED IND 3.3UH 3.2A 21 MOHM TH Details
LHL08TB102J Taiyo Yuden FIXED IND 1MH 250MA 2.7 OHM TH Details
Related keywords for LHL08TB101K
LHL08TB101K Distributor LHL08TB101K Supplier LHL08TB101K Price LHL08TB101K RoHs
Download LHL08TB101K Datasheet LHL08TB101K Datasheet LHL08TB101K Data Sheet LHL08TB101K PDF
LHL08TB101K Photo LHL08TB101K Picture LHL08TB101K Image LHL08TB101K Part